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25m Brustschwimmen

M

Herr Josef Köberl 0min,20s,88´

Herr Johannes Kapeller 0min,20s,94´

Herr Alexander Strobl 0min,23s,22´

Herr Thomas Schwald 0min,26s,56´

Herr Peter Kaltenbrunner 0min,27s,13´

Herr Ricky Werner 0min,31s,16´

W

Frau Claudia Müller 0min,23s,72´

Frau Birgit Schwald 0min,29s,72´

Frau Nikola Loicht 0min,30s,10´

Frau Alexandra Brandl 0min,30s,26´

Frau Barbara Hofbauer 0min,32s,81´

Frau Renate Weiß 0min,34s,81´

Frau Sabine Rabl-Berger 0min,37s,19´

25m Kraulen

M

Herr Joachim Eisen 0min,14s,53´

Herr Michael Jedlicka 0min,15s,88´

Herr Reinhard Jedlicka 0min,16s,29´

Herr Philipp Tiefenbrunn 0min,16s,37´

Herr Alexander Strobl 0min,17s,00´

Herr Josef Köberl 0min,17s,07´

Herr Werner Bichler 0min,18s,47´

Herr Martin Bichler 0min,18s,75´

Herr Christoph Sivich 0min,19s,81´

Herr Thomas Schwald 0min,20s,37´

Herr Ricky Werner 0min,24s,56´

Herr Anton Zoubek 0min,29s,56´

W

Frau Claudia Müller 0min,17s,03´

Frau Eva Hergel 0min,17s,25´

Frau Eva Hallama 0min,19s,02´

Frau Birgit Schwald 0min,29s,44´
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50m Brustschwimmen

M

Herr Josef Köberl 0min,45s,63´

Herr Johannes Kapeller 0min,45s,74´

Herr Alexander Strobl 0min,48s,91´

Herr Christoph Scheichl 0min,53s,66´

Herr Peter Kaltenbrunner 0min,59s,81´

Herr Thomas Schwald 1min,00s,28´

Herr Ricky Werner 1min,09s,22´

W

Frau Eva Hergel 0min,42s,28´

Frau Claudia Müller 0min,48s,81´

Frau Martina Griesser 1min,04s,34´

Frau Birgit Schwald 1min,08s,40´

Frau Dunkl Maria 1min,09s,03´

Frau Alexandra Brandl 1min,11s,41´

Frau Renate Weiß 1min,15s,66´

Frau Sabine Rabl-Berger 1min,24s,04´

50m Kraulen

M

Herr Philipp Tiefenbrunn 0min,32s,37´

Herr Josef Köberl 0min,36s,00´

Herr Ulrich Fürlinger 0min,37s,31´

Herr Mario Oberstrass 0min,40s,22´

Herr Rene Wolber 0min,41s,53´

Herr Christoph Sivich 0min,42s,16´

Herr Tim Dworschak 0min,42s,27´

Herr Thomas Schwald 0min,56s,22´

Herr Anton Zoubek 1min,11s,43´

Herr Wild Robert 60min,60s,00´

W

Frau Claudia Müller 0min,38s,09´

Frau Eva Hallama 0min,44s,10´

Frau Birgit Schwald 1min,18s,10´
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100m Freistil

M

Herr Philipp Tiefenbrunn 1min,12s,78´

Herr Joachim Eisen 1min,12s,91´

Herr Josef Köberl 1min,23s,78´

Herr Ulrich Fürlinger 1min,26s,72´

Herr Alexander Strobl 1min,34s,28´

Herr Mario Oberstrass 1min,43s,18´

Herr Johannes Kapeller 1min,47s,52´

Herr Christoph Sivich 1min,54s,22´

Herr Gabriel Mair 1min,59s,62´

Herr Christoph Scheichl 2min,06s,44´

Herr Roland Barasits 2min,11s,40´

Herr Thomas Schwald 2min,18s,10´

W

Frau Claudia Müller 1min,23s,38´

Frau Eva Hergel 1min,30s,40´

Frau Eva Hallama 1min,38s,59´

Frau Yasmine Pliessnig 1min,47s,94´

Frau Birgit Schwald 2min,42s,78´

Frau Alexandra Brandl 2min,57s,53´

Frau Renate Weiß 3min,05s,12´

Frau Sabine Rabl-Berger 3min,27s,47´
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200m Freistil

M

Herr Philipp Tiefenbrunn 2min,45s,31´

Herr Joachim Eisen 3min,08s,18´

Herr David Haslauer 3min,09s,08´

Herr Josef Köberl 3min,17s,47´

Herr Alexander Strobl 3min,49s,50´

Herr Mario Oberstrass 3min,59s,40´

Herr Johannes Kapeller 4min,00s,81´

Herr Johannes Hunger 4min,07s,85´

Herr Ulrich Fürlinger 4min,17s,16´

Herr Christoph Scheichl 4min,34s,19´

Herr Florian Grömmer 4min,39s,56´

Herr Peter Kaltenbrunner 5min,11s,15´

W

Frau Claudia Müller 3min,05s,56´

Frau Eva Hallama 3min,40s,13´

1000m Freistil

M

Herr Philipp Tiefenbrunn 15min,58s,06´

Herr Josef Köberl 18min,58s,94´

Herr Rene Wolber 20min,34s,21´

Herr David Haslauer 20min,44s,84´

Herr Johannes Kapeller 21min,37s,37´

Herr Gerald Schmidt 24min,03s,47´

Herr Thomas Schwald 28min,18s,81´

W

Frau Claudia Müller 17min,21s,72´

Frau Eva Hergel 19min,34s,40´


